DIVISION I BOYS

Sandusky
Shane Higgins

Brad Kelly
Jon Lentz
Adam Hansen
Chad Parrent

Robi Hull
Corey Parrent

USA

Josh Taylor
Bryant Haist
Joel Haist
Rory Wildner
Jon Joles

Craig Genow
Robert Haag

Marlette

Aaron Leveille
Paul Kostyunin
Trevor Bonesteel
David Bechard
Matt Groat

Josh Bechard
Jerry Whitcomb

Brown City
Jeff Martus

Greg Martus
Paul Burgess
Cisco Sanson
Jon Doherty

Danny Jones
Jeff Jones

»-a.—aw]»—-.-a
W AN O 30—~

11
18
28
70
34
47

15
16
19
20
79
23
27

26
36
43
112
61
66

Reese
Bob DuRussel 24
Noah Trombley 33
Jon Rupp 37
Derek Brissette 42
Addney Biery 51
187
Brandon Marks 67
Freeland
Matt Kaczor 2
Doug Mcgaw 21
Eric Glover 46
Chris Hodger 56
Adam St. Charles 63
188
Akron-Fairgrove ~
Jeremy Spencer 31
Stephen Papesh 45
‘Mike Dryden 49
Theodore Papesh 53
David Dryden 64
242
Bendle
Ray Kemmer 25
Jeff Nokovich 41
Tom Robinson 48
Tony Perez 57
DNF
Capac
Paul Camire 29
Billy Dixon 38
Pete Dixon 50
Philip Wellman DNF
DNF
Carsonville-Port Sanilac
Doug Schneider 32
Paul Nagaldirk 54
Steve Gervais 60
Seth Cochvill 62

DNF

Lakers
Mike Klosowski 55
Jeff Perdue 59
Aaron Shupe 65
DNF
Mayville
Nick Alongi 30
Alex Williams 52
DNF
Michigan Lutheran Seminary
Tim Iles 22
James Naumann 35
Matt DeBeau 40
Zach Beach 68
DNF
Ubly

__Seomsszmtiey /), J/ 14

Gasmettdargss 5. /14 39

Garrett Jurges 44
Tony Stacer 58
DNF




DIVISION II BOYS

Corunna

Jared Aldrich
Aaron Lindell
Jeremy Canze
Kiris Krzyminski
Rob Currie

Ian Faber
Judd Robertson

Valley Lutheran
Tristen Perlberg
Chris Schiemann
Craig Owen
Chad Schibelhut
Brian Tessin

Brian Bender
Steve Mueller

Garber

Billy Ramos-Ruggero
Aaron Matuszewski
Andy Cojeen
Howard Price

Grant Soehnel

Phil Jezierski
Brian Anderson

Hemlock

Kevin Sule

Shaun Clayton
Andy Goodenough
Troy Sanchez
Rusty Fewelling

Brent Handley
Chris Emeott

102
54
72

11
13
14
23
49
110
65
77

17
24
30
39
116
46
71

Sanford Meridian
Ryan Cole

Mike Gray

Scott Dubay
Jason Espinoza
Chris Bosman

Brent Pheffel
Peter Preus

John Glenn
Kevin York
Matt Dine
Joe Prast
Aron Gladden
Steve Bishop

Adam Kebbleski
Adam Podleska

Swan Valley
Pedro Ortega

Matt Putnam
Dustyn Morgan
Nick Thon
Chris Cadotte

Reid Felsing

Frankenmuth
Graham Wellman
Kenny Martin
Ryan Murphy
Scott Benson
Adam Bagely

Jacob Schultz
Bryan Penkowski

22
51
58
140
67
68

.20
28
38
43
64

193
89
92

16
18
41
57
70
202
96

9
21
60
73
80

243
87
93

Bad Axe

Dan Melnik
Tim Harris
Tim Mantey
Garrett Knoll
Nick Rochetort

Randy Krug
Joe Gerstenschlager

Vassar

Nick Seney
Chris Schmandt
Jason Masker
Jack Merry

Josh Denniston

“Jason Spencer

Dairick Best

Nouvel

John Thormirer
‘Bryan Clark

Pete Vargus
Mike Vlassis
Mike Shuell

Dave Warnet
Matt Breasbois

Otisville-Lakeville
Chris Betz

Zac Pyles

Damien Kaiser
Ben Hebekeyser
ID Yerkes

Wayne VanSteenburg

36
37
53
55
63

244
85
97

12
45
56
69
74
256
79
88

32

49
42
62
86
262
91
95

19
52
59
84
94
308
101




Croswell-Lexington
Brian Hoppenworth
Mike Wyiechowski
AT Slone

Sean Hickman
Peter Groner

Marshall Wood
Tim Boughner

Burton Atherton
Brett Olmsted
Gary Malone
Chris Andritsis

Caro

Warren Flintoft
Kevin Lusher
Kyle Brunet
Tom Driscoll

Cass City
Craig Emmert

Brad Ypma
Matt Derfiny

Reed City

Sean MacKellar
Ty Thiel

Randy Hudson

Andrew Clementshaw

61
66
76
82
99
384
102
103

50
78
90
DNF

33
35
44
98
DNF

27
34
81
DNF

26
75
83
100
DNF
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DIVISION IIT BOYS

Midiand Dow
Luke Martensen
Kevin Lynd
Dan McKinlay
Chris LaFlure
Karl Merrick

Rob Bischoff
Takahiro Yamada

Midland High
Kyle Nagel
Ryan Tetloff
Nick Everett
Steve Leibfritz
Mike Wilson

Chris Sandor
Steve Gondek

Carman Ainsworth
Stephen Birtsas
Ryan Miller

Ryan Chandanas
Jason Shaltz

Gene Leverette

Matt Kipp
Jarod Vineyard

Swartz Creek
Ed Courtney
Nick Catlin
Zach Gunneson
Steve Schultz
will Sill

Mike Nowak
Marcus Mancios

LV, SRS B (O]

10

34

20
21

11
12
19
23
66
26
33

16
17
27

74
36

42

13
28

29

83
40
55

Owosso

Nick Hosler
Chris Rohde
David St. Louis
Ryan Hebert
Garrett Bigelow

Josh Atkinson
Steve Ostipaw

Lapeer East
Nick Cristoff

Chris Weber
Josh Winters
Todd Oden
Joe Brandt

Josh Streder

Bay City Central
Landon Pero
Andy Witucki
Scott Livingston
Brian Livingston
Steve Stratton

Shawn Preston

Heritage
Matt Hodason

Jay Patton
Troy Fischer
Eric Slavin
Drew Hall

Armon Mahajern
Kevin Kasonavich

22
25
31
35
44
157
51
60

15
30
38
46
47

176
61

18
45
50
52
67
232
71

41
43
48
49
57
238
58
69

Clio

Dave Schmitzer
Dan Schlosser
Cam Corder
Greg Malcolm
Josh Cuzanzo

Jeremy Brookins
Brandon Smith

Flushing

Jason Theodoraff
Steve Blair
Jeremy Juhl

Mike Bills

Ken Kilpatrick

Arthur Hill
Calvin Coleman
Kevin Kinchen

Flint Northern
Ramon Brunson
James Flood
Dennis Thames

24
37
54
62
65

242
68
70

34
39
53
56
64
246

63
66
DNF

32
59
DNF




DIVISION I GIRLS

Mayville
Stephanie Patterson

Michelle Stahl
Amy Bugenski
Angel Elenbaum
Shelly Armstrong

Nicole Rushlo
Amy Valentine

USA

Sarah Taylor
Nicole Sella
Ashlee Weinlander
Lorren O’Brien
Kendra Haag

Deann Strieter

Freeland

Nicole Suitor

Janel Daughenbaugh
Lindsay Ferguson
Kim Graham

Sara Davies

Sara Dzirnis
Lindsay Haremski

Sandusky
Melanie Dewton
Frances Cilluffo
Theresa Grifka
Shawnee Smith
Mandy Nesbit

Jennifer Thompson

11
14
20
56
26
32

135

Ubly
Jackie Pavalowski 13
Crystal Smalley 28
Jill Geiger 34
Deb Smalley 44
Alaina Mitchell 49
168
Angie Maurer 50
Akron-Fairgrove
Tina Petiprin 4
DNF
Bendle
Lesa Vest 35
Amber Vest 37
Valaria Freeman 53
DNF
Brown City
Erin Magee 17
Angela Hendrick 39
DNF
Capac
Meghan Libke 16
Brenda Camire -~ DNE
DNF
Carsonville-Port Sanilac
Amy Wendorf 24
- Shauna Willis 29
Laurie Johnson 51
Lisa Gervais 52
DNF
Deckerville
Long 22
Barr 47
Innes 48

DNF

Lakers
Nicole Morgan 21
DNF
Marlette
~ Jennifer Rinn 33
DNF

Michigan Lutheran Seminary

Naomi Wendland 1
Sarah Poppy _ 41
Tara Barancik 45
‘ DNF

Reese
Wendy Mayer 23
Brenda Johnson 42
DNF




DIVISION II GIRLS

Corunna

Jamie Krzyminski
Colleen Lange
Nicole Johnson
Tanya Matthews
Heather Kersjes

Emily Faber
Tiffany Miller

Garber

Nicole Tuttle
Cara DeSanto
Kristen Kazmerski
Melissa Martin
Erin Patterson

Stephanie Madziar
Beth Socier

Frankenmuth
Jennifer Bellsky
Lindsey Jenniches
Julie Martin
Erika Brown
Kelsey Schauman

Morgan Monte
Rachel Volz

Bad Axe
Tiffany Lautner
Jenny Abbott
Amanda Bublitz
Jenni Emerick
Sasha Kennedy

Gabrielle Kodney
Stephanie Nagel

B
O L B W

30

15
17
21
24
29
106
67
80

12
19
23
27
28
109
41
50

13

18

22
32
36
121
43
44

Swan Valley
Ashlee Dean

Michele Martin
Leslie Cadotte

Nicole Jacques
Meg Pearce

Sanford Meridian
Kayla Wilson
Erin Conway
Kathy Savard
Cur

Kri

Laura McTavish
Lara Sutton

Nouvel

Megan Flack
Sarah Saft
Carrie Ford
Amy Bueche
Vickey Sheridan

Soyna DeVoir
Cynthia Perza

Hemlock

Vanessa Stallbaum
Jenny Bates

Hilary Allison
Naia Suszek
Karan Luplow

Sarah Gembaroski
Ann Reynolds

11
38
65
72
194

33
37
40
42
46
198
61
76

14
57
59
63
199
64
85

34
47
49
51
56
237
58
73

Vassar

Yvonne Donnelly
Nicole Sullivan
Béth Waterman
Christine Sheppard
Carolyn Raney

John Glenn
Gratia Trahan
Kristen Callaghan
Megan Kuenker
Shavonne Davis
Jessica Murray

Croswell-Lexington -
Nichole Sanck

Tiffany Ward
Margaret Richardson
Meg Harvey

- Sarah Scherrer

Tristin Mattox

Otisville-Lakeville
Savannah Hall
Katie Hopkins
Rachael Koyl
Nicole Raymond
Tracey Botello

Nicole Butterfield
Danielle Palmer

26
54
81
91
259

31
55
88
90
273

10
60
62
71
75
278
83

35
52
66
78
19
310
86
92




Caro

Erika Mewhiney
Rebecca Fisher
Rebekah Mikkelson
Christina Schlaud
Julie Sayers

Burton Atherton
Jackie Smith
Angie Crawford
Spring McKeever

Cass City
Rebecca Kruse

Reed City
Angie Clementshaw

Rebecca Hoover
Tiffany Duddles

Valley Lutheran
Hilary Ortner

Jenny Leahy
Kim Snyder
Nicole Robertson

26 20~ LE-

39
69
70
77
34
339

25
45
89
DNF

48
82
93
DNF

16
53
68
74
DNF

Z LD
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DIVISION I GIRLS

Midland High
Stephanie Waters 3

Jenny Waters 8
Dawna Anderson 10
Katie Dalton 11
Martha Graham 13
Kim Soderquist 19
Julie Conklin 20
Carman Ainsworth
Ashley Carter 7
Marisa Niemczyk 9
Anna Williams 12
Tiffany Vennie 16
April Williams 23
67
Lee Norman 29
Michelle Shaw 39
Swartz Creek
Erin Stone 2
Kelly Stone 5
Jane Hannosh 22
Toni Grafton 28
Kari Henry 30
87
Stefanie Smolinski 31
Katie Walter 35
Midland Dow

Megan O’Laughlin 1
Alissa Laudenberger 6

Sarah Olson 25
Coleen Gartol 27
Kristin Lennon 47

106
Carol Fisk 53
Joelene Fick DNF

Reese Cross Country Invitational

October 17, 1998

Owosso
Andrea Shepard 17
Brea Wilcox 21
Meredith Kuhn 24
Beth Wilcox 26
Tiffany Mowatt 44
132
Heritage
Laurie Vance 4
Megan Dana 32
Gaby Saenz 41
Laurie Carird 45
Jodi Smith 46
168
Agata Pietras 49
Jenny Lutenski 52
Bay City Central
Ashley Marcinkowski 14
Emily Opheim -34
Rachelle Reder 38
Alexis Lopez 40
Angelica Escubedo 43
169
Annie Gruber 55
Janice Schatzer 56

Clio
Melissa Morgan 18
Tiffany Chojnzski 33

Sarah White 37
Blair Collins 48
Erin Randall Sl

} 187
Melanie Cach 54
Gloria Jones 58

Olivia Costello 42

Marissa Smith 57
DNF

Lapeer East

Melissa Brown 15

Michele Tunnison 36

Jodi Wilcox 50
DNF
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